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Notice of Electronic Filing

The following transaction was entered on 7/17/2016 at 10:58 PM CDT and filed on 7/17/2016

Case Name: Simon Bernstein Irrevocable Insurance Trust Dtd 6/21/95 v. Heritage Union Life Insurance Company
Case Number: 1:13-cv-03643
Filer: Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Eliot Bernstein
Eliot Ivan Bernstein
Document Number: 253

ROOC':'(Ie(t:geg;:Motion by Eliot Ivan Bernstein, Eliot Bernstein, Eliot lvan Bernstein for presentment of extension of time,, motion for
extension of time to file response/reply, [252] before Honorable John Robert Blakey on 7/21/2016 at 09:45 AM. (Bernstein, Eliot)
1:13-cv-03643 Notice has been electronically mailed to:

Adam Michael Simon  asimon@chicago-law.com

Eliot Ivan Bernstein  iviewit@iviewit.tv

Glenn E. Heilizer glenn@heilizer.com

James John Stamos  jstamos@stamostrucco.com, dvasquez@stamostrucco.com

Jill Marla Iantoni  jilliantoni@gmail.com

John M. O'Halloran  joh@mcveyparsky-law.com

Kevin Patrick Horan  khoran@stamostrucco.com, sberkin@stamostrucco.com
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Lisa Sue Friedstein  Lisa@friedsteins.com

Michael Duane Sanders mds@pw-law.com, sjohnson@pw-law.com

Theodore Herbert Kuyper tkuyper@stamostrucco.com

1:13-cv-03643 Notice has been delivered by other means to:

The following document(s) are associated with this transaction:

Document description:Main Document

Original filename:n/a

Electronic document Stamp:

[STAMP dcecfStamp ID=1040059490 [Date=7/17/2016] [FileNumber=16292918-

0] [6343f78195a4f1598dft43dac1fda6a376fe51{e44020441d538e66360716458ed
42bdaf370c187a634c3464178a95232b7b7be691db5fec363eb712012425a9]]
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